)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 12:04:31 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4483 General Bill, By J.J. Snow and Riser
A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1198, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to limitations on Herring
fishing at St. Stephen Powerhouse, so as to revise an incorrect reference and revise the season to which the limitations apply.

01/12/94
01/12/94
02/09/94
02/10/94
02/10/94
02/10/94
02/11/94
02/15/94
02/15/94
03/17/94
03/22/94
03/22/94
03/24/94
04/06/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-18
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
Amended HJ-538

Read second time HJ-539

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-539

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15

Amended SJ-24

Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-27

Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-24

Page 1 of 1



