

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 4483 General Bill, By J.J. Snow and Riser

A Bill to amend Section 50-13-1198, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to limitations on Herring fishing at St. Stephen Powerhouse, so as to revise an incorrect reference and revise the season to which the limitations apply.

01/12/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
01/12/94	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-18
02/09/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-10
02/10/94	House	Amended HJ-538
02/10/94	House	Read second time HJ-539
02/10/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-539
02/11/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
02/15/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/15/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-10
03/17/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-15
03/22/94	Senate	Amended SJ-24
03/22/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
03/24/94	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-27
04/06/94	House	Recommitted to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-24